
OWNEN

Crooked Acres Dairy
J Howard Roth
Del Val College
Richard O Smith
Walter&David Wurster
Breezy vale Farms
David R Woltinger
Ken&Virgima Hager
Paul L Bishop
Raymond Gross
Theodore S Wilson
Wm&Eleanor Gunser
Del Val College
Pen&Jam W Hallowell
George&David Bishop
Bishcroft Farm
James Pavhca
Carl Slack
Roy Shull

Lactation Report-750 Pounds and over.
OWNW

NAMEONNUMKN
DAYS

ASt IN MILK

Warren W Detweiler
Dena

Crooked Acres Dairy
Flower
Sadie

Harold B Rick
Emmy

510 305 23,249

7-11 305 22,586
6 3 305 27,644

4-3 305 20,043 754

Wilmer W Rush
Undine
Yane

Roy Shull
No 317

TheodoresWilson
Vicki

P&J Hallowell
Sonya

Ken&Virgima Hager
Penny

Joseph M Peters
Allure

Willow Ridge Farm
No 199

Paul Keeler Jr
No 39

Lloyd Lichtenwalner
Rose

Wm & Eleanor Gunser
Checker

J Howard Roth
No 27

Breezyvale Farms
Soma
Pepper

Paul L Bishop
May

Raymond Gross
Witchie

Delaware Valley College
Peanuts
Amanda

Richard 0 Smith
Christa

ASSEY-FERGUSO

It’s too good to be true but it is!
Right now, you can buy new MF tractors
or any new MF combine and get special
low-rate financing from Massey:

December 1, 1984 on com and
bean combines

October 1, 1984 on most
MF tractors

7.9% APR* fixed-rate financing
on MF combines No matter winch financing option \ou

choose, you can save even more. We
have big Massey factory allowances to

work with, too.

9.9% APR fixed-rate financing on
MF tractors

Or, if you prefer, choose a waiver

of finance charges instead:
September 1, 1984 on grain

combines

This is a limited tune often So don’t
wait! See us for full details.

SPECIAL LOW-RATE FINANCING
ON MOST NEW MF TRACTORS

AND COMBINES.
ABRACZINSKA’S FARM EQUIP. INC.

RD 1, Catawissa, PA
Ph; (717) 356-2323
(South on Rt. 42)

MARLIN W. SCHREFFLER
Pitman, PA

Ph: (717) 648-1120

N.H. FLICKER & SONS, INC.
Maxatawny, PA

Ph: >215)683-7252

R.W. KELLER SALES
Perkasie, PA 18944
Ph: (215) 257-0101

ARNETT’S GARAGE
Rt. 9 Box 125

Hagerstown, MD
Ph: (301) 733-0515

WEB SNYDER INC.
RDI

Watsontown, PA 17777
Ph; (717) 538-5555

M. M. WEAVER & SON
N. Groffdale Rd.
Leola, PA 17540

Ph: (717) 656-2321

S. G. LEWIS AND SON
West Grove, PA

Ph: (215) 869-9440
869-2214

LEBANON VALLEY IMPLEMENT CO.
700 E. Linden St.

Richland, PA
Ph (717)866 7518
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Massey Ferguson

BUCKS COUNTY DHIA
March Report

NO.
MOO COWS

KDAYS
MWIK

US.
MILK

19,409
19,841
19,733
15.007
19,766
19,363
19,691
19.007
19,057
18,190
18,538
18,128
15,252
17,756
17,958
17,348
17,798
17,708
17,442

us.
MILK

798

782
980

Uncastar Farming, Saturday, May 28,1984—023
Harold Tom Haldeman

Gmny
Bishcroft Farm

Milly
Ada

Carl Slack
Princes

5-1 305 20,137 750

211 305 21,846 771
9 1 305 17,332 769

211 305 16,699 761
CRAWFORDDHIA

April 1984
(Note Herds are listed by Rolling Herd Averages producing

650 lbs of fat

Queens Manor Holstems RH
Crawford Co Farm R&GH
Black Pond Farm RH
Richard L, Black RH
JohnTautin, Sr R&GH
Ernest Oakes R&GH

Q Tom & Libby Wilson R&GH
880 Richard M Lyons RH22,781

26,180 Stain-brook Farms
Dennis B Halfast
James K Anderson
O-Darlan Farm

R&GH
RSGH

RH
R&GH22,696

18,971 Robert A Freyermuth RH
Richard Deeter Farm R&GH
Helen Anthony R&GH
Lyle D Miller& Sons GH

20,936

20,032 SLusser & Naugle
Ken & Judy Mook
Kerr Hill Farm
Morrell Farms
Richard L Field
John Brenner

RH
R&G Mix

R&GH
RH

R&GH
GH

25,280
, 20,810

16,777 828
* Denotes 3X Milking

HIGH PRESSURE

—)1
WATER WASHERS

For Hog, Poultry & Veal
Animal Confinement Operations

Warwick Hot and Cold Water
Washers deliver over 2000 psi
of profitable cleaning power for
your toughest jobs

Available with electric or gaso-
line power and a complete line
of special application accessories

Our patented diaphragm pump
can't be damaged by running
dry l

Call Today - For Mors Information
or No Obligation Demonstration

RENTAL UNIT AVAILABLE
2200 P.S.I. Hot Pressure Washer

with Generator and Trailer
Call Ken Burkhart or Dean Weinhold

CLOSED MONDAY. MEMORIAL PAY
AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR - SALES & SERVICE

FARMERSVILLE EQUIPMENT
INC.

RD 4, East Farmersville Rd ,
Ephrata, PA 17522

Located in the Village of Farmersville, Lancaster County

717-354-4271

6-9 305
4-2 305

6 0 305

3 3 305

310 305

19,367
21,097

19,946

23,355

22,765

20 442

25,806

18,313

22,757

18,140

779
805

783

759

835

756

811

755

751

768

817

754
766

771

791

923
963

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305
270

305

305

305
305

305


